22 CORRIDA RIBEIRAO DO SUL

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12

13
14
15
16

17
18

19

20

21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28

29
30
31

Numero Nome

940
989
657
952

953

950

944
792
806
661
995
794

1000
809
627
817

845
816

949

865

985
623
926
805

993
996
912
869

621
829
795

MARCELO JUNIOR

MATEUS AUGUSTO SANTOS
LUCIANO NUNES DE LIMA
CARLOS ALBERTO BELTRAMO

DIOSER APARECIDO FERREIRA

MARCOS FELIPE DOS SANTOS
TOBIAS

JOSE AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS SOUZA

SERGIO GONSALVES BELENTANI
MARCOS ANTONIO CRUZ
EDUARDO JOSE FERNANDES
RICARDO APARECIDO DA SILVA
ANDRE LUIZ PESSOA DE ARAUJO

ALVARO PESSOA DE ARAUJO
WENDEL RAFAEL SILVEIRA
JOSE MARCOS DOS SANTOS

MAURO SERGIO MARINHO

DANIEL PARRILHA DE OLIVEIRA
MURILO VIDOTO

MATHEUS DO CARMO

LUCAS DE FREITAS SEVERINO

LUIZ AUGUSTO ALVES AMADO
GUSTAVO ELIAS
LUIS FERNANDO FERREIRA LOPES

SERGIO MORALEZ

PAULO SERGIO MIOTO JUNIOR
RONIVALDO APARECIDO BARBOSA
VALDECI HERERA

RENAN VARRASCHIN JARDIM

FERNANDO BARBOSA ALVES
HENRY DE MELO CRUZ
JOSE ANTONIO PEREIRA LIMA

Relatorio emitido em 18/10/2021 as 09:45:30

Street Race Brasil

Fx.Et.
M1524
M1524
M4146
M3340

M3340

M2532

M2532
M4753
M2532
M2532
M2532
M3340

M4146
M2532
M2532
M4146

M2532
M4146

M4146

M1524

M1524
M1524
M1524

M5459

M2532
M4146
M5459
M2532

M3340
M0014
M3340

CIl.Fx.

1

2

Equipe
MEGA ACADEMIA
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS

RIBEIRAO CLARO
RUNNING

RIBEIRAO CLARO
RUNNING

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL
DE UBIRAJARA SP

PAI E FILHO
AAMR RIBEIRAO CLARO
ALAMBARI RUNNING
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
ACADEMIA RGYM / DT

ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

SPARTA
CAMBARA

COMERCIO DE
CHAVANTES

GM RUNNING
COLEGIO SANTO
ANTONIO - OURINHOS

PATOLEGUAS GRUPO
DE CORRIDA

H J ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS

MEGA ACADEMIA
ADEMIR- MATERIAIS

PARA CONSTRUGCAO -
SALTO GRANDE -

SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
MANDURI RUNNING

H J ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

CROSS RUNNING
ACORRENORP

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo
00:03:25
00:03:29
00:03:31

00:03:35

00:03:36

00:03:41

00:03:42
00:03:49
00:03:52
00:03:54
00:03:55

00:03:56

00:03:56
00:03:56
00:03:58

00:04:04

00:04:07
00:04:08

00:04:13

00:04:13

00:04:15
00:04:15
00:04:15

00:04:21

00:04:22
00:04:22
00:04:22

00:04:24

00:04:24
00:04:25
00:04:25

Vel. Tempo
17,56 00:20:30
17,22 00:20:54
17,06 00:21:06
16,78 00:21:27
16,69 00:21:34
16,30 00:22:05
16,24 00:22:10
15,74 00:22:52
15,49 00:23:14
15,36 00:23:26
15,29 00:23:33
15,28 00:23:34
15,28 00:23:34
15,27 00:23:35
15,13 00:23:48
14,74 00:24:25
14,60 00:24:39
14,49 00:24:51
14,24 00:25:17
14,22 00:25:19
14,14 00:25:28
14,11 00:25:31
14,10 00:25:32
13,78 00:26:08
13,75 00:26:11
13,73 00:26:13
13,71 00:26:15
13,65 00:26:22
13,62 00:26:26
13,60 00:26:28
13,58 00:26:30

Pagina: 1



22 CORRIDA RIBEIRAO DO SUL

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63
64

65

Numero Nome

958

605
934
935
624
626
606
602
603
644
970
948

886
688
986
633
943
997
828
913
610
600
664
798
622
833
931

857

924
884
923
959
823

957

ELISEU GOSMATI

ANTONIO ELIAS BUENO FILHO
RODRIGO MENDES DA SILVA
RONALDO GOMES

HELENO TEODORO

JOAO BATISTA MIRANDA

JOEL FORTINI

PABLO AGUIRRA

HEVERTON HENRIQUE PALMA GUAITA
RODRIGO ABRAAO LAMEU MOREIRA
CLEBERSON MIRANDA

REGINALDO MOREIRA

MAURO SERGIO DOS SANTOS
PEDRO HENRIQUE P PASSOS
MARCIO JOSE CASTANHEIRO
LUIS GUSTAVO DE OLIVEIRA BORGES
JOSE APARECIDO DE CARVALHO
IVANDER CARLOS DIAS
FERNANDO RORATO

VALDEIR FERMINO

ANDRE DEPIZOL

PAULO ROBERTO CARVALHO
RENATO DA SILVA

JOSE APARECIDO DA CUNHA
FLAVIO FINOZZI MOLERO
LUCIANO PASCOAL DE MELLO
MICHEL JEAN PAPAGIORGE

EDUARDO EMILIO DIAZ TREJO

LUCAS FERNANDES
EDUARDO MOTA DE SOUZA
JEAN MARCELO FRANCA
TIAGO CAMPOS RISSATO
DIOGO PEDRO

VALDINEI CELESTINO MARQUES

Relatorio emitido em 18/10/2021 as 09:45:30

Street Race Brasil

Fx.Et.

M4753

M5459
M4146
M4146
M4146
M6099
M4753
M2532
M3340
M3340
M3340
M4146

M4753
M2532
M3340
M1524
M5459
M3340
M4146
M4753
M3340
M3340
M3340
M3340
M4753
M4146
M4753

M2532

M4146
M4146
M4146
M3340
M3340

M4753

CIl.Fx.

2

10

12

10
11

11
12
13
14

12

13

13
14
15
15
16

Equipe
RIBEIRAO CLARO

RUNNING / INTEGRIDY
SERVICOS COMPAR

UBIRAJARA
MEGA
MEGA ACADEMIA

UBIRAJARA
STUDIO FOUR FITNESS
STUDIO HAF

SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS

PATOLEGUAS GRUPO
DE CORRIDA

HAF
ACORRENORPI
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS

NEWFIT
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
CROSS RUNNING
BODY EVOLUTION

STUDIO CORPO SAUDE
STA CRUZ RUNNERS
ACORRENORPI

CROSS RUNNING
MEGA ACADEMIA

H J ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

MEGA ACADEMIA
HAF
MEGA ACADEMIA
RISSATO

CORRER BEM
OURINHOS

RIBEIRAO CLARO
RUNNING

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo

00:04:28

00:04:30
00:04:33
00:04:33
00:04:33
00:04:34
00:04:36
00:04:37
00:04:37
00:04:38
00:04:38
00:04:39

00:04:39
00:04:40
00:04:41
00:04:43
00:04:48
00:04:48
00:04:49
00:04:51
00:04:52
00:04:53
00:04:54
00:04:57
00:04:57
00:05:02
00:05:02

00:05:05

00:05:05
00:05:10
00:05:12
00:05:15
00:05:15

00:05:15

Vel. Tempo
13,44 00:26:47
13,33 00:27:00
13,19 00:27:17
13,19 00:27:17
13,16 00:27:21
13,15 00:27:22
13,07 00:27:33
12,99 00:27:43
12,99 00:27:43
12,94 00:27:49
12,93 00:27:51
12,92 00:27:52
12,91 00:27:53
12,87 00:27:58
12,83 00:28:04
12,73 00:28:17
12,50 00:28:48
12,49 00:28:50
12,46 00:28:54
12,39 00:29:04
12,33 00:29:12
12,29 00:29:18
12,22 00:29:27
12,13 00:29:40
12,13 00:29:40
11,93 00:30:11
11,91 00:30:14
11,82 00:30:27
11,79 00:30:32
11,62 00:30:59
11,55 00:31:10
11,44 00:31:28
11,43 00:31:30
11,42 00:31:31
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22 CORRIDA RIBEIRAO DO SUL

Relatério Geral - 6KM - Masculino

Coloc.

66
67
68

69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
i
78
79
80
81

82
83

84
85
86
87
88

Numero Nome

977
844
660

616
830
965
860

921
915
655
666
897
973
609
899
971

634
864

936
933
615
891
920

GUILHERME FEREIRA HENRI
ADRIEL MARQUES VIEIRA

ANTONIO MACHADO DE CAMPOS
SILVA

CLODOALDO GONCALVES
JEAN PAULO CASTRO
ANDRE LUIZ MARTINS
FERNANDO EITI IWANO

EVANDRO TANIOS PERINO
BENEDITO APARECIDO COUTO
EDUARDO GUILHERME DE SOUZA
LEONARDO MOREIRA

MARCOS VINICIUS MODESTO TONDIN
FERNANDO CUNHA

ANDRE CAMACHO TAVARES

PAULO CAMPOS

CRISTIANO SILVINO FERREIRA
SANTOS

LUIZ FERNANDO MOREIRA
JOAO PAULO MACHADO CORREA

VALDEMIR DOS SANTOS
RENILDO FERRAZ
CHRISTIAN PINHEIRO SIENA
TIAGO FRIGIERI

ELIAS PAIVA DA CUNHA

Relatorio emitido em 18/10/2021 as 09:45:30

Street Race Brasil

Fx.Et. CLFx.
M2532 14
M2532 15
M3340 17
M4146 16
M4146 17
M4753 9
M3340 18
M5459 5
M6099 2
M3340 19
M1524 8
M3340 20
M2532 16
M2532 17
M3340 21
M4146 18
M4146 19
M3340 22
M4146 20
M4146 21
M3340 23
M4146 22
M6099 3

Equipe
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
FORREST GUMP
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS

CROSS RUNNING
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS

H J ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

MEGA ACADEMIA
MEGA ACADEMIA

HAF RUNNING
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS

HAF RUNNING
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS

H J ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

MEGA ACADEMIA
MEGA ACADEMIA

HAF RUNNIMG
MEGA ACADEMIA

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo
00:05:21
00:05:26
00:05:33

00:05:38
00:05:40
00:05:43
00:05:45

00:05:47
00:05:55
00:06:10
00:06:13
00:06:13
00:06:15
00:06:18
00:06:26
00:06:44

00:07:10

00:07:15

00:07:15
00:07:15
00:07:57
00:08:09

00:08:15

Vel. Tempo
11,20 00:32:08
11,03 00:32:38
10,82 00:33:16
10,64 00:33:50
10,58 00:34:02
10,50 00:34:18
10,44 00:34:29
10,38 00:34:40
10,14 00:35:30
9,73 00:37:01
9,66 00:37:17
9,65 00:37:19
9,61 00:37:28
9,51 00:37:51
9,33 00:38:35
8,91 00:40:24
8,38 00:42:58
8,28 00:43:28
8,27 00:43:31
8,27 00:43:31
7,55 00:47:42
7,35 00:48:57
7,28 00:49:28
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